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Three Digit Addition
4+2+3=__
6+1+2=__
5+2+2= __
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Thank You!
‘Thank you for purchasing this product. I hope you enjoy it!

Terms of Use

'The Terms of Use are located at sallieborrink.com/digital-products-terms-of-use

Permission is granted only for usage as outlined on the current Terms of Use page, which is updated as
needed by law. Feel free to contact me if you have questions about the Terms of Use. I wil be happy to
discuss them with you.

Contact Me

Email: Sallie@SallieBorrink.com
Website: SallieBorrink.com
Shop: SallieBorrink.com/shop

Pinterest Boards: pinterest.com/sallieborrink
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Card 1

There were 43 butterflies
in the meadow and then
21 of them flew away. How
many are in the meadow
now?

Card 4

There are 32 apple trees

and 42 cherry trees in the

orchard. How many trees
are there altogether?

My garden had 8%
init. | pulled
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Card 5







1 More and 1 Less

Number
47
38
62
/5
12
80
54




